under FOI 
exemption 

EA REDACTED 
under FOI 
exemption 

TBC by 
Vendor 

3 UPS UPS Shipping Charge REDACTED 
under FOI 
exemption 

EA REDACTED 
under FOI 
exemption 

TBC by 
Vendor 

TOTAL (EX VAT)    £30,980.00  

TOTAL Firm Price (ex VAT) £30,980.00 (Thirty Thousand Nine Hundred and Eighty Pounds) 

This order shall be carried out in accordance with the attached Dstl Terms and Conditions. Only Dstl Commercial Services shall be authorised to vary the 
terms and conditions of the Purchase Order in mutual agreement with the Contractor.